
DEVOJČICE
TENISKI SAVEZ SRBIJE ROUND ROBIN
DATUM GRAD, KLUB KATEGORIJA KONKURENCIJA VRHOVNI SUDIJA

Beograd, TK Dril II 10S ANĐELKA RADEKA

13:00

# Klub 1 4 Br. Pobeda
1 MLA
2 REK
3 BOR
4
5

13:00

# Klub 1 4 Br. Pobeda
1 REK
2 CZ
3 GEM
4
5

13:00

# Klub 1 4 Br. Pobeda
1 VOŽ
2 SOL
3
4
5

14:30
# Klub 1 4 Br. Pobeda
1 VOŽ
2 CZ
3 AGR
4
5

# Klub 1 4 Br. Pobeda
1
2
3
4
5

# Klub 1 4 Br. Pobeda
1
2
3
4
5

# Klub 1 4 Br. Pobeda
1
2
3
4
5

# Klub 1 4 Br. Pobeda
1
2
3
4
5

VREME ŽREBA
12:00h

POTPISI IGRAČA

POTPIS VRHOVNOG SUDIJE

#

GRUPA 8
Igrač 2 3 5 Razlika

GRUPA 7
Igrač 2 3 5 Razlika

GRUPA 6
Igrač 2 3 5 Razlika

GRUPA 5
Igrač 2 3 5 Razlika

VIŠKOVIĆ IRINA
ARSIĆ TEODORA
PAVLOVIĆ KATARINA

GRUPA 4
Igrač 2 3 5 Razlika

MITEVSKA SARA
KUNOSIĆ ZANA
PRŽULJ TIJANA

GRUPA 3

Igrač 2 3 5 Razlika

DEL BIANCO MARTINA
KORAĆ HELENA
RISTIĆ TEODORA

GRUPA 2

Igrač 2 3 5 Razlika

STEVANOVIĆ ANĐELA
ČOLOVIĆ ANASTASIJ

Razlika
GELJO JULIA

09.02.2019.

GRUPA 1

Igrač 2 3 5


